
1 渡  辺  倫  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

青森山田高校 7 54.71 32.23 22.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.26 -0.98 8.28-2 -1 -2 -1 -2

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.54 1.76-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 5.39 X 0.82 6.211 1 2 2 2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 3

6 StSq4 3.90 1.04 4.942 2 3 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

31.05 32.23

Skating Skills 0.80 5.756.00 5.75 5.50 6.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Performance 0.80 5.755.75 5.25 5.75 6.00 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.675.75 5.50 5.75 6.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.675.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50

22.48

2 三  浦  向日葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北高校 2 48.93 28.51 21.42 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.86 6.461 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.49 5.390 0 2 2 1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.65 3.451 2 2 3 3

4 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

5 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 3 1 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.93 4.431 2 3 3 3

25.70 28.51

Skating Skills 0.80 5.505.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.174.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.25

Composition 0.80 5.425.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.424.75 5.75 5.75 5.00 5.50

21.42

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 加  藤  花  怜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海学園大学 5 46.85 27.85 19.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.33 6.530 0 1 1 1

2 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 1 1 0 0

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.970 1 1 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.10 3.100 0 1 0 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.740 0 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1 2

25.93 27.85

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.924.75 5.00 5.50 5.00 4.50

19.00

4 廣  谷  帆  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岩手大学 1 45.97 26.19 20.78 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3Tq q 8.40 -0.42 7.98-2 -1 -1 -1 0

2 3Lz< < 4.72 -2.36 2.36-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.47 3.271 1 2 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.30 2.551 1 1 2 2

26.80 26.19

Skating Skills 0.80 5.335.25 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.085.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75

20.78

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 大  関  凜  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

市立札幌旭丘高等学校 4 43.80 25.62 19.18 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.33 6.530 1 1 0 2

2 3T< < 3.36 -1.68 1.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 2 2 1 1

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.300 1 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 0 0 1 1

25.39 25.62

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.834.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50

19.18

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

6 中  本  有  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

北海高等学校 6 43.01 24.07 19.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Tq+2T q 5.50 -0.70 4.80-2 -2 0 -1 -2

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 3 2 3

4 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 2 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 2 2 2

23.03 24.07

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.674.75 4.25 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.005.25 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.085.25 4.75 5.50 5.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.175.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 4.75

19.94

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 清  水  柚梨恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌月寒高等学校 9 35.95 17.81 18.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+2T< << 2.34 -0.65 1.69-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 2 1 2

3 2A< < 2.64 -0.62 2.02-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 0 2

5 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.52 0.91-3 -4 -5 -4 -4

6 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 2 1 2

18.21 17.81

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 3.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.674.50 4.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.584.50 3.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.674.75 4.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

18.14

8 加  藤  叶  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

東北学院大学 8 31.85 15.91 16.94 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.22-1 0 1 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.11 3.741 0 1 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.880 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

16.83 15.91

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.924.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.174.50 3.75 4.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.254.50 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.334.50 4.00 4.75 4.25 4.25

16.94

演技時間:  -1.00
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